


• Invocation
• Pledges of Allegiance

Call to Order



I pledge Allegiance to
the flag of the United 

States of America and to 
the Republic for which
it stands, one nation

under God, indivisible, 
with Liberty and Justice

for all.



Honor the Texas flag;
I pledge allegiance to thee, 
Texas, one state under God, 

one and indivisible. 



Public Comments

Outstanding balance with Harris County for election

Payment of bills



$559,334,358.13 

49%

$219,314,090.29 

19%

$59,124,606.54 

5%

$277,299,705.58 ;
25%

$19,234,388.56 
2%

Fund Balances – July 2024

CAPITAL FUNDS

INTEREST & SINKING AND DEBT 
SERVICE RESERVES

COVERAGE

IMPROVEMENT FUNDS

OPERATING FUNDS



•Approval of the Payments to 
consultants and expense checks

•Approval of the Financial Report
•Authorization for payment of bills

Financial Report Summary



Letter to Harris-Galveston Subsidence District



Public Comment, 
limited to one (1) minute per person for a maximum 

of ten (10) minutes



ADJOURN
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